







<b>ROCKFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS</b>				
<b>Bid: IFB No. 23-27 Asbestos Abatement at East, Washington and Flinn Schools</b>				
<b>Due: Tuesday, October 4, 2022</b>				
<b>Time: 2:00 pm (6th FL Conference Rm)</b>				
<b>Vendor Name</b>	<b>Addendums Received*</b>	<b>Bid Bond Received*</b>	<b>Required Documentation</b>	
Abel Plus Services	Y	Y	Y	
Husar Abatement	Y	Y	Y	
Colfax Corp.	Y	Y	Y	
EHC Industries	Y	Y	Y	
Kinsale Contracting	Y	Y	Y	
Bid Opening Official:		<b>*If Applicable</b>		
Bid Recording Official:				